ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23

JUNE

COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FOR UG SEMESTER 11l & V

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

AZADI KA AMRIT MAHOTSAV

WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

10

11

12

13

14

WORLD BLOOD DONOR DAY

15

16

17

18

19

READING DAY

20

21

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY, WORLD MUSIC DAY

22

23

24

25




26

INTERNATIONAL DAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE AND ILLICIT TRAFFICKING

27

28

29

NATIONAL STATISTICS DAY

30

JULY

DOCTOR’S DAY

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

10

11

WORLD POPULATION DAY

12

PATRON'S DAY, PAPER BAG DAY

13

14

15

16

17

WORLD DAY FOR INTERNATIONAL JUSTICE

18

19

20




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY

29

30

31

PREMCHAND JAYANTHI

AUGUST

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

WORLD SANSKRIT DAY

HIROSHIMA DAY

NAGASAKI DAY/ QUIT INDIA MOVEMENT DAY

10

11

12

13

14




15

INDEPENDENCE DAY

16

17

18

19

WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY DAY

20

SADBHAVANA DIWAS

21

22

23

24

25

26

WOMEN’S EQUALITY DAY

27

28

29

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

30

31

SEPTEMBER

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

TEACHERS’ DAY, INTERNATIONAL DAY OF CHARITY

INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY




10

11

12

13

14

HINDI DIWAS

15

16

WORLD OZONE DAY

17

18

19

SURGICAL STRIKE DAY

20

21

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PEACE AND NON- VIOLENCE (UN)

22

23

24

25

SOCIAL JUSTICE DAY

26

NATIONAL WOMEN HEALTH DAY

27

WORLD TOURISM DAY

28

29

30

WORLD TRANSLATION DAY

OCTOBER

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

GANDHI JAYANTHI, INTERNATIONAL DAY OF NON- VIOLENCE

WORLD NATURE DAY




WORLD ANIMAL WELFARE DAY

INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY

10

WORLD POSTAL DAY , WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY

11

NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY

12

13

14

15

16

WORLD FOOD DAY

17

18

19

NANO TECHNOLOGY DAY

20

21

22

23

UN DAY, MOLE DAY

24

25

26

VIGILANCE AWARENESS WEEK

27

28

29

NATIONAL INTERNET DAY

30




31

NATIONAL INTEGRATION DAY

NOVEMBER

KERALA PIRAVI

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

ALUMNI DAY

LEGAL SERVICES DAY

10

WORLD SCIENCE DAY FOR PEACE & DEVELOPMENT (UN)

11

NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY

12

13

14

NATIONAL COOPERATIVE DAY, CHILDREN’S DAY

15

16

17

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS’ DAY

18

19

20

21

NATIONAL CO OPERATIVE DAY

22

23

24




25

INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR THE ELIMINATION OF VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

26

CONSTITUTION DAY

27

28

29

30

NATIONAL COMPUTER SECURITY DAY

DECEMBER

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

WORLD COMPUTER LITERACY DAY

INDIAN ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY

10

HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

11

12

13

14

ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY

15

16

17

18

19




20

21

22

NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY

23

24

25

CHRISTMAS

26

27

28

29

30

31

JANUARY

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

INTERNATIONAL BRAILLE DAY

10

WORLD HINDI DAY

11

12

13




14

10

15

ARMY DAY

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

INDIA TOURISM DAY

26

REPUBLIC DAY

27

28

29

30

MARTYRS DAY

31

NATIONAL INTEGRATION DAY

FEBRUARY

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

WORLD WET LAND DAY

WORLD CANCER DAY

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF ZERO




11

10

11

12

DARWIN DAY

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF MOTHER LANGUAGE

22

WORLD SUSTAINABLE ENERGY DAY

23

24

25

26

27

28

NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

MARCH

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS




12

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'’S DAY

10

11

12

13

14

PI DAY

15

16

17

18

19

20

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF HAPPINESS

21

WORLD POETRY DAY

22

WORLD WATER DAY

23

24

25

26

27

WORLD THEATRE DAY

28

29

30

31




13

APRIL

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

WORLD HERITAGE DAY

19

20

21

22

INTERNATIONAL MOTHER EARTH DAY

23

ENGLISH LANGUAGE DAY

24

25




26

14

WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY DAY

27

28

29

30

MAY

INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY

CYBER JAAGROOKTA (AWARENESS) DIWAS

WORLD ATHLETICS DAY

WORLD RED CROSS DAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




21

15

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

WORLD NO-TOBACCO DAY




